
2014-2015 Varsity Wrestling Schedule 

Wednesday December 3 Victor @ Hilton 6:30 

Friday & Saturday Dec. 5 & 6 Matthew Marino Tournament @ Webster Schroeder 

Wednesday December 10 Brockport @ Hilton 6:30 

*Friday & Saturday Dec. 12 & 13 Pioneer Duals @ Arcade HS 

Wednesday December 17 Spencerport @ Hilton 6:30 

Friday & Saturday Dec. 19 & 20 Varsity Counties @ Webster Schroeder 

Tuesday Dec. 30 Batavia @ Batavia 6:00 

*Saturday & Sunday January 2 & 3 Union Endicott Duals @ Union Endicott HS 

Wednesday January 7 Greece @ Athena 7:00 

*Friday & Saturday January 9 & 10 Eastern States @ Sullivan CCC 

Wednesday January 14 @ Churchville-Chili HS 7:00 

Friday & Saturday Jan. 16 & 17 Clayton Barnard Memorial Tournament @ Hilton 

Tuesday January 20 Gates Chili @ Hilton 6:30 

Thursday January 22 Lockport @ Hilton 6:00 

Saturday January 31 Lew Port tournament @ Lewiston 

Saturday February 7 Sectionals 

Friday & Saturday February 13 & 14 Supersectionals @ SUNY Brockport 

Friday & Saturday February 27 & 28 State Tournament @ Times Union Center 

Albany 

 

*Overnight Trips 

 


